MAYTONI

JlaMmnouka 8537

ApTUKyn

bpeHg

LiBeT apmaTypbl

MaTepuan apMaTypbl

NCTO4YHUK cBeTa

KonnyecTtso namn

3awwmTa IP

OnmMmnpyemole

BbicoTa

LWnpunHa

NHpOekc uBeTonepenayv

LUnprHa ynakoeku

OnvHa ynakoBku

HeTTo

bpyTTO

8537

Voltega

ObiMyaTbIN

CTtekno

E27

IP 20

Na

164

125

80

130

130

0.126

0.232

7 (495) 777-40-50



tel:+74957774050



http://www.tcpdf.org

