

Лампочка 8537

Серия: Артикул: 8537

Артикул	8537
Бренд	Voltega
Цвет арматуры	Дымчатый
Материал арматуры	Стекло
Источник света	E27
Количество ламп	1
Заштита IP	IP 20
Диммируемые	Да
Высота	164
Ширина	125
Индекс цветопередачи	80
Ширина упаковки	130
Длина упаковки	130
Нетто	0.126
Брутто	0.232



